City of Newcastle Golf Club — Ladies FedEx Leaderboard

Name

Lisa Mackie
Louise Lewis
Tracy Jewell

C A Graham
Gaylle Shellam
Elaine Milor
Jenny Hall
Marisa Dixon
Jayne Taylor
Jenny Shek
Barbara Franklin
Anna Parry
Lesley Johnstone
Pam Nesbitt
Lydia Soucy
Candi Gunson
Sharon White
Joanne Cowan
Judith Lillico

League Points
520
355
295
225
190
180

85
75
60
55
50
40
35
30
20
20

Rank
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